



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1696 of 2024

SMT. PURNIMA SAHU **versus** BALMIKI SAHU

Order Sheet

30/08/2024	Mr. Sunil Sahu, Counsel for the appellants. Heard. Issue notice to the respondents on payment of PF within three days by ordinary as well as registered mode, failing which, this appeal shall stand dismissed automatically without further reference to the Court. Call for the record of the concerned Tribunal. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge
Shyna	

--	--