



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1696 of 2024

SMT. PURNIMA SAHU **versus** BALMIKI SAHU

Order Sheet

06/10/2025	None for the appellant even when the case is taken up for hearing in the second round. Shri Arvind Prasad, Advocate for respondent No.2. Call this matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge

Nimmi