



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1696 of 2024

SMT. PURNIMA SAHU & ors. **versus** BALMIKI SAHU & Anr.

06/05/2026	None for the parties despite of repeated calls. The case is adjourned. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge